
Terms & Conditions : Price and specifications are subject to change at any time without prior notice

STANDARD EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES 

▪ Power : 114 Hp/6,000 Rpm ▪ Euro-Tuned Soft Ride Suspension ▪ 6 Speed Auto Transmission 

▪ Torque : 155 Nm/4,000 Rpm ▪ 16" Alloy Rims ▪ Infotainment Control on Steering Wheel 

▪ Dual Airbags 

5 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90

3 6 12 18 24 30 36 42 48 54

RM246.80 RM404.80 RM404.80 RM738.40 RM419.80 RM699.30 RM1,065.70 RM419.80 RM419.80 RM774.40

          Dealer & Branch Stamp :

* Terms & Conditions :

All price are subjected to 6% GST implementation.

Naza Quest Sdn Bhd reserves the right to change its parts prices and labour rate at any time without prior notice

PRICE EFFECTIVE 1ST MARCH 2016

(PENINSULAR MALAYSIA)

Selling Price

Inspection Fees

Handling Fees

Number Plate

SONIC 1.6L NB

▪ Quiet Ride Technology    Power Folding Function

RM88,888.00 RM88,888.00

RM150.00 RM150.00

RM50.00

RM50.00

RM89,138.00

▪ Square Quad-Bezel Headlamp Design

▪ Body-Frame Integral 

RM50.00

RM50.00

▪ 60/40 Split Folding Rear Seat 

▪ Radio, CD, MP3 Player & Bluetooth Connectivity

▪ Electric Adjustable Side View Mirror with 

RM89,138.00

RM5,348.28 RM5,348.28

Sub Total

GST 6%

Insurance Premium

ON THE ROAD PRICE

Road Tax

Registration Fees

Finance Ownership Claim

LTZ

INDIVIDUAL COMPANY

▪ Anti-lock Braking System (ABS)

▪ Rear Cargo Space - 466L

TOTAL

RM180.00

RM500.00

RM50.00

RM2,784.55

RM98,000.83

RM90.00

RM300.00

RM50.00

RM2,731.55

RM97,657.83

KILOMETRES / TIME IN MONTHS, WHICHEVER COMES FIRST

x 1,000 KM

Months

▪ Audio & Video Streaming 

▪ Chevrolet MyLink with Touchscreen 



Terms & Conditions : Price and specifications are subject to change at any time without prior notice

STANDARD EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES 

▪ Power : 114 Hp/6,000 Rpm ▪ Euro-Tuned Soft Ride Suspension ▪ 6 Speed Auto Transmission 

▪ Torque : 155 Nm/4,000 Rpm ▪ 16" Alloy Rims ▪ Infotainment Control on Steering Wheel 

▪ Dual Airbags 

5 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90

3 6 12 18 24 30 36 42 48 54

RM246.80 RM404.80 RM404.80 RM738.40 RM419.80 RM699.30 RM1,065.70 RM419.80 RM419.80 RM774.40

          Dealer & Branch Stamp :

* Terms & Conditions :

All price are subjected to 6% GST implementation.

Naza Quest Sdn Bhd reserves the right to change its parts prices and labour rate at any time without prior notice

TOTAL

RM36.00

RM60.00

-

RM1,405.17

RM57,014.12

RM36.00

RM60.00

-

RM1,405.17

RM57,014.12

KILOMETRES / TIME IN MONTHS, WHICHEVER COMES FIRST

x 1,000 KM

Months

LTZ

INDIVIDUAL COMPANY

▪ Anti-lock Braking System (ABS)

▪ Rear Cargo Space - 466L▪ Audio & Video Streaming 

▪ Chevrolet MyLink with Touchscreen 

▪ 60/40 Split Folding Rear Seat 

▪ Radio, CD, MP3 Player & Bluetooth Connectivity

▪ Electric Adjustable Side View Mirror with 

RM55,512.95

Exempted Exempted

Sub Total

GST 6%

SONIC 1.6L NB

▪ Quiet Ride Technology    Power Folding Function

RM55,112.95 RM55,112.95

RM300.00 RM300.00

-

RM100.00

RM55,512.95

▪ Square Quad-Bezel Headlamp Design

▪ Body-Frame Integral 

-

RM100.00

Insurance Premium

ON THE ROAD PRICE

PRICE EFFECTIVE 1ST MARCH 2016

(LABUAN)

Selling Price

Inspection Fees

Handling Fees

Number Plate

Road Tax

Registration Fees

Finance Ownership Claim



Terms & Conditions : Price and specifications are subject to change at any time without prior notice

STANDARD EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES 

▪ Power : 114 Hp/6,000 Rpm ▪ Euro-Tuned Soft Ride Suspension ▪ 6 Speed Auto Transmission 

▪ Torque : 155 Nm/4,000 Rpm ▪ 16" Alloy Rims ▪ Infotainment Control on Steering Wheel 

▪ Dual Airbags 

5 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90

3 6 12 18 24 30 36 42 48 54

RM246.80 RM404.80 RM404.80 RM738.40 RM419.80 RM699.30 RM1,065.70 RM419.80 RM419.80 RM774.40

          Dealer & Branch Stamp :

* Terms & Conditions :

All price are subjected to 6% GST implementation.

Naza Quest Sdn Bhd reserves the right to change its parts prices and labour rate at any time without prior notice

TOTAL

RM36.00

RM60.00

-

RM1,405.17

RM57,014.12

RM36.00

RM60.00

-

RM1,405.17

RM57,014.12

KILOMETRES / TIME IN MONTHS, WHICHEVER COMES FIRST

x 1,000 KM

Months

LTZ

INDIVIDUAL COMPANY

▪ Anti-lock Braking System (ABS)

▪ Rear Cargo Space - 466L▪ Audio & Video Streaming 

▪ Chevrolet MyLink with Touchscreen 

▪ 60/40 Split Folding Rear Seat 

▪ Radio, CD, MP3 Player & Bluetooth Connectivity

▪ Electric Adjustable Side View Mirror with 

RM55,512.95

Exempted Exempted

Sub Total

GST 6%

SONIC 1.6L NB

▪ Quiet Ride Technology    Power Folding Function

RM55,112.95 RM55,112.95

RM300.00 RM300.00

-

RM100.00

RM55,512.95

▪ Square Quad-Bezel Headlamp Design

▪ Body-Frame Integral 

-

RM100.00

Insurance Premium

ON THE ROAD PRICE

PRICE EFFECTIVE 1ST MARCH 2016

(LANGKAWI)

Selling Price

Inspection Fees

Handling Fees

Number Plate

Road Tax

Registration Fees

Finance Ownership Claim



Terms & Conditions : Price and specifications are subject to change at any time without prior notice

STANDARD EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES 

▪ Power : 114 Hp/6,000 Rpm ▪ Euro-Tuned Soft Ride Suspension ▪ 6 Speed Auto Transmission 

▪ Torque : 155 Nm/4,000 Rpm ▪ 16" Alloy Rims ▪ Infotainment Control on Steering Wheel 

▪ Dual Airbags 

5 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90

3 6 12 18 24 30 36 42 48 54

RM246.80 RM404.80 RM404.80 RM738.40 RM419.80 RM699.30 RM1,065.70 RM419.80 RM419.80 RM774.40

          Dealer & Branch Stamp :

* Terms & Conditions :

All price are subjected to 6% GST implementation.

Naza Quest Sdn Bhd reserves the right to change its parts prices and labour rate at any time without prior notice

PRICE EFFECTIVE 1ST MARCH 2016

(SABAH)

Selling Price

Inspection Fees

Handling Fees

Number Plate

SONIC 1.6L NB

▪ Quiet Ride Technology    Power Folding Function

RM91,888.00 RM91,888.00

RM150.00 RM150.00

RM50.00

RM50.00

RM92,138.00

▪ Square Quad-Bezel Headlamp Design

▪ Body-Frame Integral 

RM50.00

RM50.00

▪ 60/40 Split Folding Rear Seat 

▪ Radio, CD, MP3 Player & Bluetooth Connectivity

▪ Electric Adjustable Side View Mirror with 

RM92,138.00

RM5,528.28 RM5,528.28

Sub Total

GST 6%

Insurance Premium

ON THE ROAD PRICE

Road Tax

Registration Fees

Finance Ownership Claim

LTZ

INDIVIDUAL COMPANY

▪ Anti-lock Braking System (ABS)

▪ Rear Cargo Space - 466L

TOTAL

RM72.00

RM500.00

RM50.00

RM2,232.82

RM100,521.10

RM72.00

RM300.00

RM50.00

RM2,179.82

RM100,268.10

KILOMETRES / TIME IN MONTHS, WHICHEVER COMES FIRST

x 1,000 KM

Months

▪ Audio & Video Streaming 

▪ Chevrolet MyLink with Touchscreen 



Terms & Conditions : Price and specifications are subject to change at any time without prior notice

STANDARD EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES 

▪ Power : 114 Hp/6,000 Rpm ▪ Euro-Tuned Soft Ride Suspension ▪ 6 Speed Auto Transmission 

▪ Torque : 155 Nm/4,000 Rpm ▪ 16" Alloy Rims ▪ Infotainment Control on Steering Wheel 

▪ Dual Airbags 

5 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90

3 6 12 18 24 30 36 42 48 54

RM246.80 RM404.80 RM404.80 RM738.40 RM419.80 RM699.30 RM1,065.70 RM419.80 RM419.80 RM774.40

          Dealer & Branch Stamp :

* Terms & Conditions :

All price are subjected to 6% GST implementation.

Naza Quest Sdn Bhd reserves the right to change its parts prices and labour rate at any time without prior notice

PRICE EFFECTIVE 1ST MARCH 2016

(SARAWAK)

Selling Price

Inspection Fees

Handling Fees

Number Plate

SONIC 1.6L NB

▪ Quiet Ride Technology    Power Folding Function

RM91,888.00 RM91,888.00

RM150.00 RM150.00

RM50.00

RM50.00

RM92,138.00

▪ Square Quad-Bezel Headlamp Design

▪ Body-Frame Integral 

RM50.00

RM50.00

▪ 60/40 Split Folding Rear Seat 

▪ Radio, CD, MP3 Player & Bluetooth Connectivity

▪ Electric Adjustable Side View Mirror with 

RM92,138.00

RM5,528.28 RM5,528.28

Sub Total

GST 6%

Insurance Premium

ON THE ROAD PRICE

Road Tax

Registration Fees

Finance Ownership Claim

LTZ

INDIVIDUAL COMPANY

▪ Anti-lock Braking System (ABS)

▪ Rear Cargo Space - 466L

TOTAL

RM72.00

RM500.00

RM50.00

RM2,232.82

RM100,521.10

RM72.00

RM300.00

RM50.00

RM2,179.82

RM100,268.10

KILOMETRES / TIME IN MONTHS, WHICHEVER COMES FIRST

x 1,000 KM

Months

▪ Audio & Video Streaming 

▪ Chevrolet MyLink with Touchscreen 
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