

SONIC 1.6L NB



PRICE EFFECTIVE 1ST MARCH 2016	Ľ	TZ
(PENINSULAR MALAYSIA)	INDIVIDUAL	COMPANY
Selling Price	RM88,888.00	RM88,888.00
Inspection Fees	RM150.00	RM150.00
Handling Fees	RM50.00	RM50.00
Number Plate	RM50.00	RM50.00
Sub Total	RM89,138.00	RM89,138.00
GST 6%	RM5,348.28	RM5,348.28
Road Tax	RM90.00	RM180.00
Registration Fees	RM300.00	RM500.00
Finance Ownership Claim	RM50.00	RM50.00
Insurance Premium	RM2,731.55	RM2,784.55
ON THE ROAD PRICE	RM97,657.83	RM98,000.83

 $Terms\,\&\,Conditions\,:\,Price\,and\,specifications\,are\,subject\,to\,change\,at\,any\,time\,without\,prior\,notice$

STANDARD EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

- Power: 114 Hp/6,000 RpmTorque: 155 Nm/4,000 Rpm
- Dual Airbags
- Chevrolet MyLink with Touchscreen
- Audio & Video StreamingQuiet Ride Technology

- Euro-Tuned Soft Ride Suspension
- ■16" Alloy Rims
- 60/40 Split Folding Rear Seat
- Radio, CD, MP3 Player & Bluetooth Connectivity
- Electric Adjustable Side View Mirror with Power Folding Function
- 6 Speed Auto Transmission
- Infotainment Control on Steering Wheel
- Square Quad-Bezel Headlamp Design
- Body-Frame Integral
- Rear Cargo Space 466L

Dealer & Branch Stamp :

- Anti-lock Braking System (ABS)

KILOMETRES / TIME IN MONTHS, WHICHEVER COMES FIRST										
x 1,000 KM	5	10	20	30	40	50	60	70	80	90
Months	3	6	12	18	24	30	36	42	48	54
TOTAL	RM246.80	RM404.80	RM404.80	RM738.40	RM419.80	RM699.30	RM1,065.70	RM419.80	RM419.80	RM774.40

* Terms & Conditions :

All price are subjected to 6% GST implementation.

Naza Quest Sdn Bhd reserves the right to change its parts prices and labour rate at any time without prior notice



CHEVY ASSIST 1-800-2-CHEVY(24389)















SONIC 1.6L NB



PRICE EFFECTIVE 1ST MARCH 2016	L.	TZ	
(LABUAN)	INDIVIDUAL	COMPANY	
Selling Price	RM55,112.95	RM55,112.95	
Inspection Fees	RM300.00	RM300.00	
Handling Fees	-	-	
Number Plate	RM100.00	RM100.00	
Sub Total	RM55,512.95	RM55,512.95	
GST 6%	Exempted	Exempted	
Road Tax	RM36.00	RM36.00	
Registration Fees	RM60.00	RM60.00	
Finance Ownership Claim	-	-	
Insurance Premium	RM1,405.17	RM1,405.17	
ON THE ROAD PRICE	RM57,014.12	RM57,014.12	

 $Terms\,\&\,Conditions\,:\,Price\,and\,specifications\,are\,subject\,to\,change\,at\,any\,time\,without\,prior\,notice$

STANDARD EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

- Power: 114 Hp/6,000 RpmTorque: 155 Nm/4,000 Rpm
- Dual Airbags
- Chevrolet MyLink with Touchscreen
- Audio & Video StreamingQuiet Ride Technology

- Euro-Tuned Soft Ride Suspension
- 16" Alloy Rims
- 60/40 Split Folding Rear Seat
- Radio, CD, MP3 Player & Bluetooth Connectivity
- Electric Adjustable Side View Mirror with Power Folding Function
- 6 Speed Auto Transmission
- Infotainment Control on Steering Wheel
- Square Quad-Bezel Headlamp Design
- Body-Frame Integral
- Rear Cargo Space 466L

Dealer & Branch Stamp:

- Anti-lock Braking System (ABS)

KILOMETRES / TIME IN MONTHS, WHICHEVER COMES FIRST										
x 1,000 KM	5	10	20	30	40	50	60	70	80	90
Months	3	6	12	18	24	30	36	42	48	54
TOTAL	RM246.80	RM404.80	RM404.80	RM738.40	RM419.80	RM699.30	RM1,065.70	RM419.80	RM419.80	RM774.40

* Terms & Conditions :

All price are subjected to 6% GST implementation.



















SONIC 1.6L NB



PRICE EFFECTIVE 1ST MARCH 2016	Ľ	TZ
(LANGKAWI)	INDIVIDUAL	COMPANY
Selling Price	RM55,112.95	RM55,112.95
Inspection Fees	RM300.00	RM300.00
Handling Fees	-	-
Number Plate	RM100.00	RM100.00
Sub Total	RM55,512.95	RM55,512.95
GST 6%	Exempted	Exempted
E		
Road Tax	RM36.00	RM36.00
Registration Fees	RM60.00	RM60.00
Finance Ownership Claim	-	-
Insurance Premium	RM1,405.17	RM1,405.17
ON THE ROAD PRICE	RM57,014.12	RM57,014.12

 $Terms\,\&\,Conditions\,:\,Price\,and\,specifications\,are\,subject\,to\,change\,at\,any\,time\,without\,prior\,notice$

STANDARD EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

- Power: 114 Hp/6,000 RpmTorque: 155 Nm/4,000 Rpm
- Dual Airbags
- Chevrolet MyLink with Touchscreen
- Audio & Video StreamingQuiet Ride Technology

- Euro-Tuned Soft Ride Suspension
- 16" Alloy Rims
- 60/40 Split Folding Rear Seat
- Radio, CD, MP3 Player & Bluetooth Connectivity
- Electric Adjustable Side View Mirror with Power Folding Function
- 6 Speed Auto Transmission
- Infotainment Control on Steering Wheel
- Square Quad-Bezel Headlamp Design
- Body-Frame Integral
- Rear Cargo Space 466L

Dealer & Branch Stamp :

- Anti-lock Braking System (ABS)

KILOMETRES / TIME IN MONTHS, WHICHEVER COMES FIRST										
x 1,000 KM	5	10	20	30	40	50	60	70	80	90
Months	3	6	12	18	24	30	36	42	48	54
TOTAL	RM246.80	RM404.80	RM404.80	RM738.40	RM419.80	RM699.30	RM1,065.70	RM419.80	RM419.80	RM774.40

* Terms & Conditions :

All price are subjected to 6% GST implementation.



















SONIC 1.6L NB



PRICE EFFECTIVE 1ST MARCH 2016	Ľ	TZ
(SABAH)	INDIVIDUAL	COMPANY
Selling Price	RM91,888.00	RM91,888.00
Inspection Fees	RM150.00	RM150.00
Handling Fees	RM50.00	RM50.00
Number Plate	RM50.00	RM50.00
Sub Total	RM92,138.00	RM92,138.00
GST 6%	RM5,528.28	RM5,528.28
Road Tax	RM72.00	RM72.00
Registration Fees	RM300.00	RM500.00
Finance Ownership Claim	RM50.00	RM50.00
Insurance Premium	RM2,179.82	RM2,232.82
ON THE ROAD PRICE	RM100,268.10	RM100,521.10

 $Terms\,\&\,Conditions\,:\,Price\,and\,specifications\,are\,subject\,to\,change\,at\,any\,time\,without\,prior\,notice$

STANDARD EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

Power: 114 Hp/6,000 RpmTorque: 155 Nm/4,000 Rpm

- Dual Airbags

- Chevrolet MyLink with Touchscreen

Audio & Video StreamingQuiet Ride Technology

• Euro-Tuned Soft Ride Suspension

■ 16" Alloy Rims

- 60/40 Split Folding Rear Seat

- Radio, CD, MP3 Player & Bluetooth Connectivity

• Electric Adjustable Side View Mirror with Power Folding Function - 6 Speed Auto Transmission

- Infotainment Control on Steering Wheel

• Square Quad-Bezel Headlamp Design

■ Body-Frame Integral

- Rear Cargo Space - 466L

Dealer & Branch Stamp:

- Anti-lock Braking System (ABS)

KILOMETRES / TIME IN MONTHS, WHICHEVER COMES FIRST										
x 1,000 KM	5	10	20	30	40	50	60	70	80	90
Months	3	6	12	18	24	30	36	42	48	54
TOTAL	RM246.80	RM404.80	RM404.80	RM738.40	RM419.80	RM699.30	RM1,065.70	RM419.80	RM419.80	RM774.40

* Terms & Conditions :

All price are subjected to 6% GST implementation.



















SONIC 1.6L NB



PRICE EFFECTIVE 1ST MARCH 2016	L	ΓΖ
(SARAWAK)	INDIVIDUAL	COMPANY
Selling Price	RM91,888.00	RM91,888.00
Inspection Fees	RM150.00	RM150.00
Handling Fees	RM50.00	RM50.00
Number Plate	RM50.00	RM50.00
Sub Total	RM92,138.00	RM92,138.00
GST 6%	RM5,528.28	RM5,528.28
Road Tax	RM72.00	RM72.00
Registration Fees	RM300.00	RM500.00
Finance Ownership Claim	RM50.00	RM50.00
Insurance Premium	RM2,179.82	RM2,232.82
ON THE ROAD PRICE	RM100,268.10	RM100,521.10

 $Terms\,\&\,Conditions\,:\,Price\,and\,specifications\,are\,subject\,to\,change\,at\,any\,time\,without\,prior\,notice$

STANDARD EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

- Power: 114 Hp/6,000 RpmTorque: 155 Nm/4,000 Rpm
- Dual Airbags
- Chevrolet MyLink with Touchscreen
- Audio & Video StreamingQuiet Ride Technology

- Euro-Tuned Soft Ride Suspension
- 16" Alloy Rims
- 60/40 Split Folding Rear Seat
- Radio, CD, MP3 Player & Bluetooth Connectivity
- Electric Adjustable Side View Mirror with Power Folding Function
- 6 Speed Auto Transmission
- Infotainment Control on Steering Wheel
- Square Quad-Bezel Headlamp Design
- Body-Frame Integral
- Rear Cargo Space 466L

Dealer & Branch Stamp :

- Anti-lock Braking System (ABS)

KILOMETRES / TIME IN MONTHS, WHICHEVER COMES FIRST										
x 1,000 KM	5	10	20	30	40	50	60	70	80	90
Months	3	6	12	18	24	30	36	42	48	54
TOTAL	RM246.80	RM404.80	RM404.80	RM738.40	RM419.80	RM699.30	RM1,065.70	RM419.80	RM419.80	RM774.40

* Terms & Conditions :

All price are subjected to 6% GST implementation.















